
League Members Summary
Name Phone, Email, MS

Team01

CaptainFederwitz Glenn 4836 gfederwitz@fnal.gov MS220

Lundberg Carl 8436 swede@fnal.gov MS222

Nurczyk Don 3095 dnurczyk@fnal.gov MS316

Smith Gary 3878 gsmith@fnal.gov MS219

Team02

SubstituteMcCrory Marty 4808 mlmgolf6@imsa.edu MS307

CaptainMcCrory Elliott 4808 mccrory@fnal.gov MS307

Bohn Courtlandt 5634 clbohn@fnal.gov MS220

Seifert Dave 3808 dseifert@fnal.gov MS358

Voirin John 5732 voirin@fnal.gov MS356

Team03

SubstituteNelson Leonard 2564 lnelson@fnal.gov MS355

CaptainThorson Ted 6619 thorson@fnal.gov MS311

Kaiser Mike 2652 mkaiser@fnal.gov MS215

Lin Jerry 6749 jlin@fnal.gov MS215

Trygar Brad 5198 btrygar@fnal.gov MS215

Team04

SubstituteAnderson Dave

CaptainKujawa Mark 8504 jawa@fnal.gov MS303

Kee Chip 3468 kee@fnal.gov MS303

Petersohn Brian 2924 petersohn@fnal.gov MS311

Plumer Bob 3363 stilgar@elnet.com MS303

Team05

SubstituteMoehs Doug 4490 moehs@fnal.gov MS307

CaptainSullivan Zack 3666 zack@fnal.gov MS106

Baginski Steve 4538 baginski@fnal.gov MS306

Gattuso Cons 6331 gattuso@fnal.gov MS323

Team06

CaptainAllen Larry 4886 allen@fnal.gov MS307

Boyson Stan 8012 boyson@fnal.gov MS214

Hagler Ryan 2411 rhagler@fnal.gov MS307

Martinez Alex 3805 martinez@fnal.gov MS000

Pushka Dave 8767 pushka@fnal.gov MS219

Team07

SubstituteJohnson Dan 2074 d_johnson@fnal.gov MS306

CaptainFalconer Bryan 3535 falconer@fnal.gov MS340

Ruthsmansdorf Kurt 8057 kurt@fnal.gov MS369

Vidal Rick 4320 rvidal@fnal.gov MS318

Williams Dick 847-695-9595 rjwms@hotmail.com MS000

Team08

SubstituteArtel Jeff 3325 jartel@fnal.gov MS116

Chase Brian 3040 chase@fnal.gov MS306

Fellenz Brian 2512 fellenz@fnal.gov MS308

Selvey Joel

Yousif Adim 8393 yousif@fnal.gov MS306
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